Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

19/11/16
25/02/17
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25/02/17
17/12/16
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07/03/15

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships
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Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships
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Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue
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Bristol
Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2
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Co Bristol 2
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Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2
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